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ACROSS

—

Spar
Lodgings

. Emulate Daniel Webster
. India -- ale

. ----account

. Coach in “Cheers”

. Garment feature

. Sacred --

. Pertaining to teens

. Glossily colorful

. Roman emperor

. Keeps

30.
. Poles

River in Nebraska

. German pistol

. “Hannah and -- Sisters”

. Labor Day event

. Contend with

. Careless

. Rocky ridge

. Bulb type

. Homophone for sea

. Quince, e.g.

. Point of intersecting vaults
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
65.
66.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Ermine

-- regia

“So -- --1”

Davit

Barren

Earth’s outermost layer
Wired phone

Trap

Disappear gradually
Shackles

Prepares leftovers
Raymond Barone’s mother
Compositions

-- diem

Loving touches
Tresses

Low pair in poker
Lesions

One of a clowder

Gen. Robert -- --

Low prime number

75.
76.
71.
78.
80.
81.
83.
84.
85.
86.
88.
89.
92.
93.
97.
99.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

107
108

Prized instrument
Money in Mexico
Mother Superior
Glowing
Wickerwork artisan
Convex molding
Undulating

On the heavy side
Work unit

Actor -- Hirsch
Derisive cry
Recommended amount
Crosspatch

Debris

Like mother-of-pearl
Vanishing

Pathogen

Pester in fun

Metric measure: Var.
Overdue

Leftover pieces
Categorizes

. Part of Iberia

. -- Reeve Musk

DOWN
1. Castle’s defense

2.
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9

10.

“-- -- Love You So”
Elitist

Bear

Inhere

Roman underworld god
Singles

Time per.

Begins: 2 wds.

Martini fruit

. Less easily found
. Sacred bull of

ancient Egypt

. Actor -- Danson

. Pachyderm

. Jean-Luc -- of “Star Trek”
. Further

. Yarn fuzz

. Italian dynasty

. Undermine

. Rested

www.waterstreetcreative.com

. Golden- --

. Comic Anderson

. Of the bishop of Rome
. Nice smell

Suggestive of past times

. Lab copy

. Make a point or two
. Reveal

. Agreeing willingly

. “The Cat in the Hat”

author

. Moor

. Drescher and Lebowitz
. Landed property

. Walk of Fame honorees
. Beams

. Molding edge

. Sates

. Breaks

. Dwarf planet

. Male duck

. Without worry

. Brought down

. Refuge

. Corday’s victim

. Novelist -- Ferrante

. Alone on stage

65.
66.
67.
68.
70.
71.
74.
75.
76.
78.
79.
80.
82.
84.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

98

Polite

Too sentimental
3-legged stand

Floor

Disaster relief org.
McQueen or Carell
Brings to mind

OR items

Jot

Garment size

Go ‘round and ‘round
Beer brand

Spheres

Illicit alcohol

Early Dada pioneer
Silences

Matisse or Rousseau
Old Venetian magistrate
Unreserved

Reddish gem

Planet wheel
Information

Duck

“Render -- Caesar ...”
Kind of British gun

. Corp. bigwig

100. A-lister

Solution to last week’s puzzle
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